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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

158
160
161
167
169

301
310
317
318

413
414
420
422
434

435
436
437
451

452
453
503
535
610

611
612
632
640

645
646
647
648
801

823
838
839
840

841
844
898
924
926

930
931

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

188
626

1556
442
911

213
8756
2077
1028

2185
799
393
307
264

470
329
320

1114

264
263
232
530
302

395
576

1138
568

1090
732

1127
899
691

338
2419
1802
793

193
871
269
327

1345

1200
631

Skeins

0.1
0.3
0.7
0.2
0.4

0.1
3.7
0.9
0.5

1.0
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.5

0.2
0.2
0.1
0.3
0.2

0.2
0.3
0.5
0.3

0.5
0.4
0.5
0.4
0.3

0.2
1.1
0.8
0.4

0.1
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.6

0.5
0.3
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

932
934
935
938
939

3021
3022
3023
3032

3033
3045
3371
3768
3772

3776
3782
3787
3790

3799
3826
3860
3862
3863

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

918
2433
173

1724
351

1560
1059
613
802

395
547

15882
5966
245

223
385
756
804

1435
141
260
862
873

Skeins

0.4
1.1
0.1
0.8
0.2

0.7
0.5
0.3
0.4

0.2
0.3
6.7
2.5
0.2

0.1
0.2
0.4
0.4

0.6
0.1
0.2
0.4
0.4


